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Men / 51 / All Ages
Session: 11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team AZ AZ 309.550 54.850 52.350 51.350 45.500 54.500 51.000
41 2 2 1 2

690 Keegan* Green 11.200 10.700 10.000 10.700
55 Manny* Valenzuela 11.050 10.550 8.85010.650 11.15011.150
58 Mikey* Knee 11.050 10.000 9.15010.000 10.100
70 Max* Zabriskie 11.000 10.350 9.30010.450 9.30011.050
937 Dylan* Cho 10.550 8.950 9.25010.850
643 Vincent* Cochrane 10.750 9.25010.250 11.20010.750

2 Team SC SC 308.400 53.550 51.500 51.850 47.400 52.000 52.100
12 3 1 2 1

563 Jesse* Jizmejian 11.150 10.100 10.300 10.35010.250
424 Xavier* Hong 10.950 9.50010.300 10.550
632 Xavier* Ang 10.750 9.950 9.650 10.550
428 Asher* Starita 10.550 10.850 9.30010.350 10.60010.350
843 Tommy* Strachan 10.150 10.000 9.55010.050 10.15010.800
635 Evan* Dow 10.600 9.40010.850 10.45010.050

3 Team NC NC 305.250 53.400 53.150 51.100 46.450 50.600 50.550
23 1 3T 3 3

396 Riley* Haldeman 11.150 10.500 9.45010.500 10.0509.600
865 William* Zhuang 11.000 10.650 9.30010.250 9.45010.450
952 Wyatt* Talk 10.850 9.45010.000 10.2009.800
339 Terren* Saechao 10.350 10.800 9.1509.550 10.3509.700
265 Austin* Prevost 10.050 10.400 9.100
387 Luke* Cazin 10.800 10.800 10.50011.050

4 Team NV NV 299.350 52.700 50.350 51.100 46.000 50.450 48.750
34 4 3T 4 4

965 Elijah* Cruz 11.400 9.400 9.30010.550 10.70010.100
321 Kade* Peart 11.200 10.100 9.20010.350 9.15010.400
928 Carlo* Barton 10.150 10.000 9.600
500 Tyler* Brooks 10.100 10.750 9.40010.000 10.1509.650
929 Anthony* Pacurar 9.850 10.100 9.10010.150 10.650
964 Dylan* Cooper 9.00010.050 9.1509.650
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